
Division A

Wednesday, 19 September 2018 Sandy Bay vs Kingston

Eastern Shore vs New Town

Wednesday, 26 September 2018 Kingston vs Eastern Shore**

Sandy Bay vs New Town

Wednesday, 3 October 2018 Eastern Shore vs Sandy Bay

New Town vs Kingston

Wednesday, 10 October 2018 Kingston vs Sandy Bay**

New Town vs E Shore

Wednesday, 17 October 2018 Eastern Shore vs Kingston

New Town vs Sandy Bay

Wednesday, 24 October 2018 Sandy Bay vs Eastern Shore

Kingston vs  New Town**

Wednesday, 31 October 2018 Sandy Bay vs Kingston

New Town vs Eastern Shore

Wednesday, 7 November 2018 Kingston vs Eastern Shore**

Sandy Bay vs New Town

Wednesday, 14 November 2018 Eastern Shore vs Sandy Bay

New Town vs Kingston

Division B

Thursday, 20 September 2018 Kingston vs Sandy Bay

New Town vs E Shore

Thursday, 27 September 2018 Eastern Shore vs Kingston

Sandy Bay vs New Town

Thursday, 4 October 2018 Eastern Shore vs Sandy Bay

Kingston vs  New Town

Thursday, 11 October 2018 Sandy Bay vs Kingston

Eastern Shore vs New Town

Thursday, 18 October 2018 Kingston vs Eastern Shore

New Town vs Sandy Bay

Thursday, 25 October 2018 Eastern Shore vs Sandy Bay

New Town vs Kingston

Thursday, 1 November 2018 Kingston vs Sandy Bay

New Town vs E Shore

Thursday, 8 November 2018 Eastern Shore vs Kingston

Sandy Bay vs New Town

Thursday, 15 November 2018 Sandy Bay vs Eastern Shore

Kingston vs  New Town

ASSOCIATION CROQUET
SOUTHERN PENNANT ROSTER 2018-19

DIVISIONS A & B
to be played at home of first named club

** When matches are played at Kingston on Wednesdays the Singles will be held in the morning and 
the Doubles will be played in the afternoon session.
This allows the regular Golf Croquet groups which play at Kingston on these days to have access to 
one lawn in the afternoon.
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